Autograft OATS® 2.0 Set
Surgical Technique
02 I Autograft OATS® 2.0 Set
Autograft OATS® 2.0 Set
Surgical Approach
The single-use OATS (Osteochondral Autograft
Transfer System) set facilitates harvesting of 6, 8, 10,
or 12 mm osteochondral cartilage cylinders from a

11b
06 I Autograft OATS® 2.0 Set
Ordering Information
Single-Use OATS® 2.0 Set, 6 mm-12 mm
Product description Item number
Single-use OATS set, 6 mm ABS-8981-06S
Single-use OATS set, 8 mm ABS-8981-08S
Single-use OATS set, 10 mm ABS-8981-10S
Single-use OATS set, 12 mm ABS-8981-12S
Products advertised in this brochure / surgical technique guide may not be available in all countries. For information on availability, please contact Arthrex
Customer Service or your local Arthrex representative.
Autograft OATS® 2.0 Set I 07
Notes